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J. Future Agenda Items/Board Calendar   

   1.  Parent Teacher Conferences on February 11-12, 2016 – No School for Students  

   2.  President’s Day on February 15, 2016 – No School for Students – Staff Development Day 

   3.  Board of Education Meeting on Monday, February 15, 2016 at 6:00 p.m. at the Don Stroh Administration 

Center 

   4.  Board of Education Meeting on Monday, March 7, 2016 at 6:00 p.m. at the Don Stroh Administration Center 

   5.  Spring Break – No School for Students – March 14-18, 2016 

   6.  Committee of the Whole Meeting on Monday, March 14, 2016 at 6:00 p.m. at the Don Stroh Administration 

Center 

   7.  Retired Teachers/Administration Luncheon on Tuesday, March 15, 2016 at 12:00 p.m. at MSHS 

   8.  Board of Education Meeting on Monday, March 21, 2016 at 6:00 p.m. at the Don Stroh Administration Center 

   9.  Board of Education Meeting on Monday, April 4, 2016 at 6:00 p.m. at the Don Stroh Administration Center 

   10. Board of Education Meeting on Monday, April 18, 2016 at 6:00 p.m. at the Don Stroh Administration Center 

   11. Board of Education Meeting on Monday, May 2, 2016 at 6:00 p.m. at the Don Stroh Administration Center 

   12. Committee of the Whole Meeting on Monday, May 9, 2016 at 6:00 p.m. at the Don Stroh Administration 

Center 

   13. Employee Recognition Dinner on Wednesday, May 11, 2016.  Social at 5:30 & dinner at 6:30 p.m. at Embassy 

Suites La Vista. 

   14. Foundation Hall of Fame Dinner on Friday, May 13, 2016 at 6:00 p.m. at Embassy Suites La Vista 

   15. Board of Education Meeting on Monday, May 16, 2016 at 6:00 p.m. at the Don Stroh Administration Center 

   16. High School Graduation on Saturday, May 28, 2016 at UNO Baxter Arena. 

     MSHS at 10:00 am, MWHS at 1:00 pm, MNHS at 4:00 pm  

  

K. Public Comments - This is the proper time for public questions and comments on any topic.  Please make sure a 

request form is given to the Board President before the meeting begins. 

L.    Adjournment:   

All items indicated by an asterisk (*) will comprise the Consent Agenda and may be acted on in a single motion.  Items may 

be deleted from the Consent Agenda by request of any board member. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


